
Einzelrangliste K1 Turnerinnen
 
Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP Total

1. Jana Janitsch 2017 TV Kirchberg 9.60 9.45 9.50 9.30 37.85 G

Mona Bachmann 2016 Gym Center Emme 9.40 9.70 9.55 9.20 37.85 G

3. Leyla Elmas 2015 Gym Center Emme 9.65 9.65 9.25 9.20 37.75 B

4. Mayla Jaeggi 2015 Gym Center Emme 9.55 9.35 9.60 9.05 37.55 *

5. Naira Späti 2016 Gym Center Emme 9.25 9.30 9.05 9.45 37.05 *

6. Paula Jengo 2016 Gym Center Emme 9.30 8.95 9.10 9.60 36.95 *

7. Leana Schelling 2017 Gym Center Emme 9.50 9.40 9.30 8.45 36.65 *

8. Christina Etter 2016 STV Langenthal 9.30 8.80 9.50 9.00 36.60 *

9. Ella Stadler 2017 Gym Center Emme 9.25 9.25 8.95 9.05 36.50 *

Catharina Etter 2016 STV Langenthal 9.40 8.75 9.20 9.15 36.50 *

Roana  Schnieper 2016 Getu Melchnau 9.65 9.15 8.95 8.75 36.50 *

Selina Aebi 2015 Getu Münchenbuchsee 9.10 9.00 8.95 9.45 36.50 *

Ariana Känzig 2016 TV Kirchberg 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.25 36.50 *

14. Meret Jaeggi 2016 Getu Melchnau 9.70 8.95 8.90 8.90 36.45 *

15. Adriana Nyfeler 2015 Getu Melchnau 8.80 9.30 8.85 9.40 36.35 *

16. Jana Monsberger 2015 TSV Vechigen 9.30 9.10 9.05 8.85 36.30 *

Lucy Guidon 2016 Gym Center Emme 9.35 8.90 9.30 8.75 36.30 *

18. Maxine Kurmann 2016 Gym Center Emme 9.30 9.05 8.80 9.10 36.25 *

Giulia Wiedenbauer 2013 TV Lengnau BE 9.05 9.05 9.15 9.00 36.25 *

Leana Jenni 2015 TV Signau 9.15 9.35 8.95 8.80 36.25 *

21. Julie Blank 2018 TV Kirchlindach 9.30 8.85 8.90 9.15 36.20 *

Mila Elin Rodriguez 2016 TV Kirchberg 9.15 8.85 9.10 9.10 36.20 *

23. Yelina Bieri 2014 GETU Konolfingen 9.00 8.75 9.00 9.40 36.15 *

24. Malea Sahli 2017 GETU Heimberg 9.10 9.20 9.20 8.60 36.10 *

25. Delia Chiono 2018 SGV Büren an der Aare 9.35 8.80 8.80 9.10 36.05 *

26. Sophie Berger 2017 SGV Büren an der Aare 8.95 9.25 8.90 8.90 36.00 *

27. Noelia Culmone 2015 TV Lengnau BE 9.20 8.85 9.20 8.65 35.90 *

28. Emily Bohnenblust 2014 TV Lengnau BE 9.15 8.85 9.20 8.65 35.85 *

29. Lea Geissbühler 2017 TV Kirchberg 9.00 8.80 8.90 9.10 35.80 *

30. Lena Hausheer 2016 Getu Melchnau 9.20 8.65 8.55 9.30 35.70 *

31. Anna Lehmann 2017 TV Brügg 8.60 9.10 8.65 9.25 35.60 *

Lena Kummer 2018 Gym Center Emme 8.95 8.75 9.10 8.80 35.60 *

Sophia Von Gunten 2016 TSV Vechigen 8.75 8.85 8.90 9.10 35.60 *

34. Lou Bigler 2016 TV Brügg 8.85 8.95 8.65 9.10 35.55 *

35. Elena Zesiger 2014 STV Langenthal 8.55 8.75 8.85 9.35 35.50 *

Lynn Auell 2015 GETU Konolfingen 8.65 8.50 9.10 9.25 35.50 *

Carla Aeberhardt 2017 TV Kirchberg 8.75 8.70 9.20 8.85 35.50 *

38. Nicole  Schüpbach 2014 Getu Melchnau 9.20 9.25 8.15 8.85 35.45 *

39. Ava Costabile 2017 GETU Heimberg 9.00 8.70 8.80 8.90 35.40 *

Mia Kläy 2015 STV Langenthal 9.00 8.75 9.00 8.65 35.40 *

Eléa Maurer 2016 GETU Heimberg 9.00 8.85 8.45 9.10 35.40 *

42. Laura Gerber 2015 Getu Münchenbuchsee 8.85 8.95 8.40 9.15 35.35 *

Valentina Ramseier 2017 Gym Center Emme 9.05 8.95 8.50 8.85 35.35 *

44. Nathalya  Ibishi 2016 TSV Vechigen 9.20 9.30 8.70 8.10 35.30 *

Nell Lüthi 2016 TV Kirchberg 8.70 8.65 9.10 8.85 35.30 *

Eliana Widmer 2014 GETU Konolfingen 8.45 8.65 9.30 8.90 35.30 *

Luna Diethelm 2027 TV Zollikofen 9.05 8.40 8.75 9.10 35.30 *

48. Julie Albertani 2016 GETU Konolfingen 8.65 8.85 9.05 8.70 35.25 *

49. Julie Niederhauser 2016 TV Kirchlindach 8.55 8.55 8.95 9.15 35.20 *

Viktoriia Polishchuk 2016 GETU Konolfingen 8.50 9.10 8.30 9.30 35.20 *

51. Loana Bär 2018 Getu Melchnau 9.20 8.30 8.75 8.85 35.10

Lara Graber 2017 Gym Center Emme 9.15 8.90 8.65 8.40 35.10

53. Lena Emilia Schäfli 2017 Getu Münchenbuchsee 8.45 8.75 8.65 9.15 35.00

Mara Tommasone 2017 Getu Münchenbuchsee 9.15 8.65 8.40 8.80 35.00

55. Lou Schaerer 2017 TV Kirchberg 8.95 8.75 8.60 8.65 34.95

56. Alicia Barreto 2017 SGV Büren an der Aare 9.10 9.00 8.70 8.10 34.90

Rita Jemini 2013 TV Brügg 8.40 8.70 8.45 9.35 34.90

Nava Pfyl 2016 STV Langenthal 8.40 9.15 8.40 8.95 34.90



Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP Total

Romina Berchtold 2017 BTV BERN 8.70 8.55 8.35 9.30 34.90

60. Laelia Gjergjaj-Kneubühl 2016 TSV Vechigen 8.40 8.65 9.05 8.75 34.85

Elina Terziu 2014 TV Brügg 8.75 8.35 8.60 9.15 34.85

Tirza Richner 2014 GETU Konolfingen 8.65 8.60 8.95 8.65 34.85

63. Siena Studer 2015 TV Kirchlindach 8.70 8.55 8.60 8.95 34.80

Zoé Clivaz 2016 GETU Konolfingen 8.85 7.85 9.10 9.00 34.80

Talin Daoud 2015 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.75 8.10 8.90 9.05 34.80

66. Lisa Sophie Schäfli 2017 Getu Münchenbuchsee 8.70 8.55 8.40 9.10 34.75

Emilia Gerber 2016 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.50 8.80 8.40 9.05 34.75

Elle Jelev 2017 TSV Vechigen 8.65 8.70 8.80 8.60 34.75

Emely Blöchliger 2017 TV Kirchberg 8.90 8.45 8.75 8.65 34.75

70. Aline Steiner 2016 TV Belp 8.80 8.30 8.55 9.05 34.70

71. Sophia  Schäfer 2016 GETU Heimberg 8.65 8.40 8.30 9.30 34.65

Elin Gander 2016 STV Langenthal 8.35 8.80 8.75 8.75 34.65

Noélie  Zahnd 2016 Turnverein Gunten 9.20 8.40 8.60 8.45 34.65

74. Sofia Mykhnovska 2016 BTV BERN 8.85 8.75 7.95 9.00 34.55

75. Ladyna Luginbühl 2015 TV Belp 9.00 8.25 8.45 8.80 34.50

Emelie Wittmer 2018 GETU Heimberg 9.20 8.30 7.75 9.25 34.50

77. Lily Schori 2016 TV Seedorf 8.55 8.90 8.55 8.45 34.45

Livia Bähler 2015 TSV Vechigen 8.35 9.00 8.35 8.75 34.45

Joline Gfeller 2016 TV Lyss 8.70 8.55 8.70 8.50 34.45

80. Sophie Niederhauser 2017 TV Kirchlindach 8.95 8.60 8.20 8.60 34.35

81. Melina Aemmer 2019 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.90 8.25 8.80 8.30 34.25

Rahel Tekleghrghsh 2017 SGV Büren an der Aare 8.90 8.40 8.75 8.20 34.25

83. Sofia Schmid 2016 TV Belp 9.20 8.00 8.05 8.90 34.15

84. Laya Di Pietro 2017 TSV Vechigen 8.55 8.65 8.50 8.35 34.05

85. Juno Nievergelt 2017 SGV Büren an der Aare 8.65 8.15 8.85 8.35 34.00

86. Yara Bär 2016 Getu Melchnau 8.75 8.35 8.75 8.10 33.95

87. Ella Moser 2015 TV Kirchlindach 8.45 8.60 8.15 8.70 33.90

Shanea Marti 2016 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.00 8.45 8.25 9.20 33.90

Rajana Sahiti 2016 TV Zollikofen 8.85 8.15 8.10 8.80 33.90

Lana Eggimann 2015 TV Zollikofen 8.50 8.35 8.50 8.55 33.90

91. Elina Weber 2015 TV Seedorf 8.40 8.60 8.00 8.70 33.70

Emily  Hugi 2014 TV Seedorf 8.40 8.75 7.80 8.75 33.70

93. Mila Mosimann 2016 Getu Wichtrach 8.40 8.65 7.90 8.70 33.65

Juna Lani Bütikofer 2017 TV Lyss 8.60 8.00 8.65 8.40 33.65

95. Dayleen Schenker 2013 TV Brügg 8.35 7.75 8.45 9.05 33.60

Zoé Quevedo 2017 TV Kirchlindach 8.45 8.45 8.40 8.30 33.60

Lia Bachmann 2019 BTV BERN 8.70 8.05 8.35 8.50 33.60

98. Lea Glauser 2017 TV Kirchberg 8.50 8.40 8.10 8.50 33.50

Mara Bertschi 2016 TV Kirchberg 8.65 7.85 8.65 8.35 33.50

100. Alissa Schmutz 2016 Getu Münchenbuchsee 8.70 8.20 8.10 8.45 33.45

Sophia Corbat 2013 TV Brügg 8.50 8.40 7.95 8.60 33.45

102. Nora Geiger 2017 TV Lyss 9.05 7.90 8.60 7.85 33.40

Lina Sommer 2015 Getu Melchnau 8.30 7.85 8.40 8.85 33.40

Annina Leiser 2016 Getu Melchnau 8.45 8.35 8.70 7.90 33.40

105. Diana Kerber 2017 TV Kirchberg 8.25 8.40 8.55 8.15 33.35

Jana Gschwind 2017 Turnverein Gunten 8.60 8.00 8.40 8.35 33.35

Maria Ung 2015 TSV Vechigen 8.40 8.30 8.15 8.50 33.35

108. Liana Oliveira 2016 TV Lyss 8.50 7.75 8.85 8.20 33.30

Mara Schmid 2014 Getu Laupen 8.50 7.95 8.30 8.55 33.30

Julie Zeller 2016 Getu Münchenbuchsee 9.00 8.25 7.35 8.70 33.30

111. Amanda Schwitter 2017 GETU Konolfingen 7.90 8.25 8.20 8.80 33.15

Jaël  Lauper 2015 TV Seedorf 8.25 8.60 7.55 8.75 33.15

113. Emma Lou Rieder 2017 TV Kirchberg 8.80 8.40 8.00 7.90 33.10

114. Samantha Reber 2017 Getu Wichtrach 7.70 8.30 8.35 8.50 32.85

115. Leana Cardillo 2016 TV Belp 8.60 7.45 8.10 8.50 32.65

116. Yuna Grunder 2017 TV Brügg 8.40 8.05 7.45 8.65 32.55

Anna Grädel 2017 Getu Wichtrach 8.00 8.00 7.80 8.75 32.55

118. Darina Chlubna 2017 Getu Laupen 8.65 7.90 8.00 7.95 32.50

119. Elina Oswald 2018 TV Kirchberg 8.80 7.75 7.80 8.05 32.40

120. Leonie Rämi 2016 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.20 7.95 7.60 8.55 32.30



Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP Total

121. Andrina Kunz 2018 Getu Melchnau 8.20 7.80 7.90 8.10 32.00

122. Samira Greutmann 2017 GETU Heimberg 7.70 7.90 8.05 8.30 31.95

123. Maxime Fiechter 2017 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.50 7.75 7.45 8.20 31.90



Mannschaftsrangliste K1 Turnerinnen
 
1. Gym Center Emme M1 Total: 113.20

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 28.60 BO: 28.70 SR: 28.45 SP: 27.45

Jaeggi Mayla K1_TI 2015 9.55 9.35 9.60 9.05

Bachmann Mona K1_TI 2016 9.40 9.70 9.55 9.20

Elmas Leyla K1_TI 2015 9.65 9.65 9.25 9.20

Guidon Lucy K1_TI 2016 9.35 8.90 9.30 8.75

2. Gym Center Emme M2 Total: 111.45

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 28.10 BO: 27.75 SR: 27.45 SP: 28.15

Schelling Leana K1_TI 2017 9.50 9.40 9.30 8.45

Kurmann Maxine K1_TI 2016 9.30 9.05 8.80 9.10

Späti Naira K1_TI 2016 9.25 9.30 9.05 9.45

Jengo Paula K1_TI 2016 9.30 8.95 9.10 9.60

3. TV Kirchberg M1 Total: 110.35

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.85 BO: 27.25 SR: 27.60 SP: 27.65

Janitsch Jana K1_TI 2017 9.60 9.45 9.50 9.30

Geissbühler Lea K1_TI 2017 9.00 8.80 8.90 9.10

Lüthi Nell K1_TI 2016 8.70 8.65 9.10 8.85

Känzig Ariana K1_TI 2016 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.25

4. Getu Melchnau M4 Total: 110.25

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 28.55 BO: 27.40 SR: 26.70 SP: 27.60

Schnieper Roana  K1_TI 2016 9.65 9.15 8.95 8.75

Nyfeler Adriana K1_TI 2015 8.80 9.30 8.85 9.40

Hausheer Lena K1_TI 2016 9.20 8.65 8.55 9.30

Jaeggi Meret K1_TI 2016 9.70 8.95 8.90 8.90

5. Gym Center Emme M3 Total: 107.95

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.45 BO: 27.10 SR: 26.70 SP: 26.70

Stadler Ella K1_TI 2017 9.25 9.25 8.95 9.05

Ramseier Valentina K1_TI 2017 9.05 8.95 8.50 8.85

Kummer Lena K1_TI 2018 8.95 8.75 9.10 8.80

Graber Lara K1_TI 2017 9.15 8.90 8.65 8.40

6. TSV Vechigen M1 Total: 107.35

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.15 BO: 27.10 SR: 26.90 SP: 26.20

Ibishi Nathalya  K1_TI 2016 9.20 9.30 8.70 8.10

Monsberger Jana K1_TI 2015 9.30 9.10 9.05 8.85

Gjergjaj-Kneubühl Laelia K1_TI 2016 8.40 8.65 9.05 8.75

Jelev Elle K1_TI 2017 8.65 8.70 8.80 8.60

7. GETU Heimberg M2 Total: 106.90

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.10 BO: 26.75 SR: 26.45 SP: 26.60

Costabile Ava K1_TI 2017 9.00 8.70 8.80 8.90

Sahli Malea K1_TI 2017 9.10 9.20 9.20 8.60

Maurer Eléa K1_TI 2016 9.00 8.85 8.45 9.10



8. TV Brügg K1 TI Total: 106.15

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 25.95 BO: 26.75 SR: 25.75 SP: 27.70

Jemini Rita K1_TI 2013 8.40 8.70 8.45 9.35

Bigler  Lou K1_TI 2016 8.85 8.95 8.65 9.10

Lehmann Anna K1_TI 2017 8.60 9.10 8.65 9.25

Corbat  Sophia K1_TI 2013 8.50 8.40 7.95 8.60

9. TV Kirchlindach TV Total: 105.30

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.30 BO: 26.00 SR: 26.00 SP: 27.00

Blank Julie K1_TI 2018 9.30 8.85 8.90 9.15

Moser Ella K1_TI 2015 8.45 8.60 8.15 8.70

Niederhauser Julie K1_TI 2016 8.55 8.55 8.95 9.15

10. Getu Melchnau M5 Total: 105.10

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.15 BO: 25.95 SR: 26.20 SP: 25.80

Bär Yara K1_TI 2016 8.75 8.35 8.75 8.10

Bär Loana K1_TI 2018 9.20 8.30 8.75 8.85

Schüpbach Nicole  K1_TI 2014 9.20 9.25 8.15 8.85

Leiser Annina K1_TI 2016 8.45 8.35 8.70 7.90

11. TV Thun-Strättligen T1 Total: 103.80

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.15 BO: 25.15 SR: 26.10 SP: 26.40

Aemmer Melina K1_TI 2019 8.90 8.25 8.80 8.30

Gerber Emilia K1_TI 2016 8.50 8.80 8.40 9.05

Daoud Talin K1_TI 2015 8.75 8.10 8.90 9.05

12. TV Belp Tv Belp Total: 103.40

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.00 BO: 24.55 SR: 25.10 SP: 26.75

Schmid Sofia K1_TI 2016 9.20 8.00 8.05 8.90

Luginbühl Ladyna K1_TI 2015 9.00 8.25 8.45 8.80

Steiner Aline K1_TI 2016 8.80 8.30 8.55 9.05

Cardillo Leana K1_TI 2016 8.60 7.45 8.10 8.50

13. TV Kirchlindach TV Total: 102.75

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.10 BO: 25.60 SR: 25.20 SP: 25.85

Studer Siena K1_TI 2015 8.70 8.55 8.60 8.95

Niederhauser Sophie K1_TI 2017 8.95 8.60 8.20 8.60

Quevedo Zoé K1_TI 2017 8.45 8.45 8.40 8.30

14. GETU Heimberg M1 Total: 101.10

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 25.55 BO: 24.60 SR: 24.10 SP: 26.85

Schäfer Sophia  K1_TI 2016 8.65 8.40 8.30 9.30

Greutmann Samira K1_TI 2017 7.70 7.90 8.05 8.30

Wittmer Emelie K1_TI 2018 9.20 8.30 7.75 9.25


